
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

October 2020 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Christensen, Matthew   
Trustee's Attorney $89,138.00 $1,086.76

17-01458-JMM $89,138.00 $1,086.76

Subtotal $89,138.00 $1,086.76

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,796.86 $139.10

19-20410-JMM $371.43 $6.80

19-20514-JMM $250.00 $60.75

19-20526-JMM $1,161.81 $8.10

19-20746-JMM $478.31 $5.50

19-20768-JMM $422.44 $10.65

19-20776-JMM $667.68 $12.00

20-20002-JMM $513.88 $7.45

20-20026-JMM $1,236.24 $6.80

20-20035-JMM $492.49 $6.80

20-20138-JMM $202.58 $14.25

Subtotal $5,796.86 $139.10

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,039.11 $0.00

19-20777-NGH $748.71 $0.00

19-20792-NGH $933.02 $0.00

19-20814-NGH $653.48 $0.00

20-20010-NGH $703.90 $0.00

Subtotal $3,039.11 $0.00

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $26,692.87 $873.00

16-41064-JMM $24,473.87 $342.00

18-40299-JMM $2,219.00 $531.00

Subtotal $26,692.87 $873.00

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $40,236.42 $823.50

17-41005-JMM $5,907.19 $115.36

18-40672-JMM $12,066.77 $303.57

18-40966-JMM $6,866.24 $64.33

19-40229-JMM $1,629.10 $42.15



19-40733-JMM $651.75 $24.45

19-40777-JMM $820.00 $19.50

19-40902-JMM $3,750.00 $79.54

19-40952-JMM $2,634.39 $54.45

19-41003-JMM $1,431.87 $34.20

19-41118-JMM $1,750.00 $19.10

19-41156-JMM $848.75 $11.70

19-41205-JMM $664.75 $16.85

20-40053-JMM $557.25 $14.55

20-40075-JMM $658.36 $23.75

Subtotal $40,236.42 $823.50

Manwaring, Jed   
Trustee's Attorney $17,983.50 $678.85

17-00450-JDP $17,983.50 $678.85

Subtotal $17,983.50 $678.85

Miller, Rhett   
Trustee's Attorney $2,400.00 $890.62

19-40031-JMM $2,400.00 $890.62

Subtotal $2,400.00 $890.62

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $30,060.00 $0.00

19-00351-JDP $30,060.00 $0.00

Subtotal $30,060.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $475.00 $130.18

17-41050-JMM $475.00 $130.18

Subtotal $475.00 $130.18

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $11,000.00 $1,081.01

15-00477-NGH $11,000.00 $1,081.01

Subtotal $11,000.00 $1,081.01

Grand Totals $226,821.76 $5,703.02


